SPRING TR

A
I\

BLUE POINT JUNIPER
5-6 Ft. $3,075.00
6-7 Ft. $3,275.00
7-8 Ft. $3,575.00

CRYPOMERIA

6-7 Ft
7-8 Ft
9-10 Ft

$3,575.00
$3,995.00
$4,500.00

NORWAY SPRUCE
5-6 Ft. $2,775.00
6-7 Ft. $3,450.00
7-8 Ft. $3,995.00

PRICING IS FOR 15 TREES INSTALLED

EE SPECI

WHITE PINE

6-7 Ft. $3,450.00
7-8 Ft. $3,750.00
8-10 Ft. $4,500.00

EMERALD GREEN
ARBORVITAE
5-6 Ft. $2,425.00
6-7 Ft. $2,625.00
7-8 Ft. $3,075.00

SMALLER ORDERS WELCOME!

CLARK BROS.
NURSERY

484-753-2687

www.clarkbrothersnursery.com

ALS!

GREEN GIANT
ARBORVITAE
$3,575.00
$3,995.00
$4,500.00

6-7 Ft
7-8 Ft
9-10 Ft

DECIDUOUS TREES*
8-10Ft. $1,625.00
10-12Ft. $1,750.00
12-14 Ft. $1,995.00
*QUANTITY 5 TREES
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