

SPRING TREE SPECIALS!



BLUE POINT JUNIPER

5-6 Ft	\$3,075.00
6-7 Ft	\$3,275.00
7-8 Ft	\$3,575.00



NORWAY SPRUCE

5-6 Ft	\$2,775.00
6-7 Ft	\$3,450.00
7-8 Ft	\$3,995.00



WHITE PINE

6-7 Ft	\$3,450.00
7-8 Ft	\$3,750.00
8-10 Ft	\$4,500.00



EMERALD GREEN
ARBORVITAE

5-6 Ft	\$2,425.00
6-7 Ft	\$2,625.00
7-8 Ft	\$3,075.00



GREEN GIANT
ARBORVITAE

6-7 Ft	\$3,575.00
7-8 Ft	\$3,995.00
9-10 Ft	\$4,500.00



CRYPTOMERIA

6-7 Ft	\$3,575.00
7-8 Ft	\$3,995.00
9-10 Ft	\$4,500.00



**CLARK BROS.
NURSERY**

484-753-2687

www.clarkbrothersnursery.com



DECIDUOUS TREES*

8-10 Ft	\$1,625.00
10-12 Ft	\$1,750.00
12-14 Ft	\$1,995.00

*QUANTITY 5 TREES